
10  AVDIRAJ Romario 03.02.1994 ALB B 61.85 111 111 120 111

9  SHAMILISHVILI Ramini 11.05.1994 GEO A 61.95 117 121 123 123

8  CERCIZ Arberi 28.04.1997 ALB B 61.30 117 117 125 125

7  MINASIDIS Dimitris 29.04.1989 CYP A 61.90 125 125 126 126

6  GROZDEV Stilyan 27.07.1999 BUL A 61.85 123 126 128 126

5  URUMOV Vladimir 28.08.1990 BUL A 61.90 123 126 127 127

4  ILIE Ionut 02.01.1993 ROU A 61.85 123 126 129 129

3  ATAK Hursit 24.05.1991 TUR A 62.00 125 128 130 130

2  KHALIBEKOV Feliks 03.02.1990 RUS A 61.95 125 129 131 131

1  SEZER Bunyami 04.07.1988 TUR A 62.00 130 132 135 135

RESULT MEN 62 Kg SE SNATCH
Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight 1 2 3 Result

WEIGHTLIFTING

SENIOR EUROPEAN CHAMPIONSHIPS
Split (CRO)    02-08 April 2017



10  CERCIZ Arberi 28.04.1997 ALB B 61.30 137 145 145 137

9  AVDIRAJ Romario 03.02.1994 ALB B 61.85 142 150 150 142

8  SHAMILISHVILI Ramini 11.05.1994 GEO A 61.95 140 144 147 147

7  ILIE Ionut 02.01.1993 ROU A 61.85 150 150 151 151

6  URUMOV Vladimir 28.08.1990 BUL A 61.90 150 153 159 153

5  SEZER Bunyami 04.07.1988 TUR A 62.00 151 153 154 154

4  KHALIBEKOV Feliks 03.02.1990 RUS A 61.95 150 150 154 154

3  GROZDEV Stilyan 27.07.1999 BUL A 61.85 150 154 158 154

2  MINASIDIS Dimitris 29.04.1989 CYP A 61.90 151 157 160 157

1  ATAK Hursit 24.05.1991 TUR A 62.00 160 165 170 160

RESULT MEN 62 Kg SE C.JERK
Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight 1 2 3 Result

WEIGHTLIFTING

SENIOR EUROPEAN CHAMPIONSHIPS
Split (CRO)    02-08 April 2017



Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight Snatch C.&Jerk Result

2  SEZER Bunyami 04.07.1988 TUR A 62.00 135 154 289

3  KHALIBEKOV Feliks 03.02.1990 RUS A 61.95 131 154 285

4  MINASIDIS Dimitris 29.04.1989 CYP A 61.90 126 157 283

5  ILIE Ionut 02.01.1993 ROU A 61.85 129 151 280

6  URUMOV Vladimir 28.08.1990 BUL A 61.90 127 153 280

7  GROZDEV Stilyan 27.07.1999 BUL A 61.85 126 154 280

8  SHAMILISHVILI Ramini 11.05.1994 GEO A 61.95 123 147 270

9  CERCIZ Arberi 28.04.1997 ALB B 61.30 125 137 262

10  AVDIRAJ Romario 03.02.1994 ALB B 61.85 111 142 253

RESULT MEN 62 Kg SE TOTAL

WEIGHTLIFTING

SENIOR EUROPEAN CHAMPIONSHIPS
Split (CRO)    02-08 April 2017

1  ATAK Hursit 24.05.1991 TUR A 62.00 130 160 290
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